It combines the following measures: 2D wind speed and direction,
air temperature, humidity, atmospheric pressure and solar radiation
Suitable for different applications
Compact and light
Low power consumption
Integrated compass
Since 1925
years

Weight 1 kg
1.5 kg (vers. with solar rad.)
Ordering codes
t065a-TX PSM-t065a-TX
t065b-TX (Vers. with Sol. Rad.) PSM-t065b-TX
MODEL WIND SPEED WIND DIRECTION
RELATIVE
HUMIDITY
+
TEMPERATURE
SOLAR
RADIATION RAINFALL BAROMETRIC
PRESSURE
HD52.3D ✓ ✓
HD52.3D4 ✓ ✓ ✓
HD52.3DP ✓ ✓ ✓
HD52.3DP4 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
HD52.3D17 ✓ ✓ ✓
HD52.3D147 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
HD52.3DP17 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
HD52.3DP147 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
HD52.3DT147 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
All the models, except HD52.3DT147, are available with heating option (add R at the end of the code).
Available Models
HD52.3D -S software: viewing the real time measurements
PC Application Software
The PC software HD52.3D-S allows configuring the instrument, viewing
the real time measurements both graphically and numerically, managing
graphical presentation, printing and export in Excel® format of the data
acquired with the Monitor function.
HD52.3DT147
HD52.3DP17 /HD52.3DP147
HD52.3D17 / HD52.3D147
Te c h n i c a l  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s *
*Changes on technical performances can be applied upon request of specific calibration